10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

This report was last printed on 03/07/16 at 01:17:45 for 341 Hearing in Raleigh on 3/29/2016 at 09:30 AM

MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

16-00018-5-SWH

15-06232-5-DMW

15-06830-5-SWH

16-00237-5-DMW

16-01094-5-SWH

16-01030-5-DMW

16-01080-5-SWH

15-06699-5-DMW

15-06809-5-SWH

16-01026-5-DMW

16-00854-5-DMW

16-01010-5-SWH

16-00952-5-DMW

16-01002-5-SWH

16-01022-5-SWH

16-01024-5-DMW

16-00884-5-SWH

Trustee 341 Calendar

3/29/2016
09:30 AM
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Debtor

Nicole Denise Williams

Mary Patricia Jones

Natalie Denise Dixon

Philomina Adjoa Dadzie

Umar Khan

Sarwat Khan

Miranda Nichole Sauls

Warnettia Green

Joy MarieAntownette Perry

Stewart T. Vines

Patric Lee Mitchell

Danielle Louise Dittl

Andrew Clinton Salley

Anthony Jerome Accettullo

Ibrahima Tahir Ndiaye

Lindsey Nicole Service-Leonard

April Pleasant Thompson

Jayson Lawrence Rowe

Attorney
Pro Se

William E. Brewer Jr.

Edwin M. Hardy

Pro Se

Derek R Caldwell

Joshua Hillin

Levette H. Hopkins

Johnnie C. Larrie

Christopher D. Lane

William E. Brewer Jr.

David F. Mills

Jason David Watson

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Brenton D. Adams

Brenton D. Adams

Robert Lee Roland IV

LOCATION:
Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130

Raleigh, NC 27601

Trustee

Gregory B Crampton

Holmes P Harden

James B Angell

James B Angell

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe
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Case Number

16-01016-5-DMW

16-00948-5-DMW

16-00932-5-DMW

16-00978-5-SWH

16-01088-5-SWH

15-05734-5-SWH

14-05077-5-DMW

16-00902-5-SWH

16-00950-5-DMW

16-00898-5-DMW

16-01132-5-SWH

16-00889-5-DMW

16-00919-5-SWH

16-00945-5-SWH

16-01009-5-SWH

16-01037-5-DMW

16-00881-5-DMW

16-01139-5-SWH

16-01027-5-SWH

16-01019-5-SWH

Debtor

Rosamond Marie Gregory

Alphonzy Anderson

Emily Jean Ridgway

Jennifer Lynn Cush

Kathy Lynn Mesimer

Kevin Patrick Morris

Carmen F Matos

Casandra Leigh Morgan

Dorothy Robertson Partin

Michael Ross Coward

Shelly Rachel Levin

Leslie K. Matista

Que'ran Mitchell

Mary Hart Terry

Steven Owen Waddell

Debra Denise McDaniel

Patricia Louise Honeycutt

Sekithia Jujuan Wilder

Kory Lamont Pulley

Vermecha Rogers Pulley

James Anthony Zaccagnini

Attorney
Robert Lee Roland IV

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

J.M. Cook

Calvin C. Craig Ill

Koury L. Hicks

Joshua Hillin

Levette H. Hopkins

Michael W. Hopper

David F Mills

Shawn Christopher Orcult

Robert Lee Roland IV

Trustee

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme
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Case Number

16-01093-5-DMW

16-00895-5-DMW

16-00961-5-DMW

16-01025-5-SWH

16-01083-5-DMW

16-01031-5-SWH

16-00917-5-DMW

16-01001-5-DMW

16-01107-5-DMW

16-01003-5-DMW

16-01049-5-DMW

16-01061-5-DMW

16-00947-5-SWH

16-00981-5-DMW

16-00899-5-DMW

16-01147-5-SWH

16-00953-5-SWH

16-00963-5-DMW

16-01131-5-SWH

16-01029-5-SWH

Debtor

Leland Alton Coy
Marjory Alice Coy

Craig D. McDavid
Scheryl A. McDavid

James Keith Pridgen

Jerome Crawford

Tressa Marie Washington

Larry Wayne Free

David Joseph Holder
Tiffaney Lynn Holder

Robert John Kastner
Malissa Marie Kastner

Lori Susan Melamed

Deverse Cham Jr.

Darrell L. Roberts
Elizabeth A. Roberts

Donnie Ray Maxwell
Paula Jean Maxwell

Kelly Reynolds Shane

Peter Frischknecht

Hugh Larry Worthington Jr.

Keema Michelle Coates

John Enly Bell

Victoria Leann Bell

Angel Dineita Ballentine

Lauren Edwin Wagner

Rodney Darnell Bizzell

Attorney

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Derek R Caldwell

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Christopher D. Lane

Christopher D. Lane

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Pro Se

Trustee

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme
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